HERO-N

HEALING, EDUCATION, RESILIENCE & OPPORTUNITY
FORNEW YORK'S FRONTLINE WORKERS

HERO-NY TASKFORCE ORGANIZATIONS & PARTICIPANTS

Fire Department of the City of New York
David Shmerler, PhD (david.shmerler@fdny.nyc.gov)

NYC Department of Health & Mental Hygiene

Marivel Davila, PhD, MPH (mdavila2@health.nyc.gov)
Monika Ergs-Sarnyai, MD, MA (msarnyai@health.nyc.gov)
Eliot Goldman, PhD (egoldman@health.nyc.gov)

Adela M. Rodriguez, LMSW (arodrig3@health.nyc.gov)

Uniformed Services University of the Health Sciences
David Benedek, MD, DFAPA (david.benedek@usuhs.edu)
Hieu Dinh (hieu.dinh.ctr@usuhs.edu)

Joshua Morganstein, MD (joshua.morganstein@usuhs.edu)

Robert Ursano, MD (robert.ursano@usuhs.edu)
James West, MD, CAPT, Navy (james.west@usuhs.edu)

US Department of Defense

Brandon Pretlow, DCOM, Army (brandon.j.pretlow.mil@mail.mil)

Olli Toukolehto, MD, MAJ, Army (olli.t.toukolehto.mil@mail.mil)

Veterans Affairs
Poonam Alaighm, MD (palaigh@hotmail.com)

Michael Fisher, MSW (michael.fisher6@va.gov)
Benjamin Stanislav, MBA (benjamin.stanislav@va.gov)

NYC Health + Hospitals

Charles Barron, MD (barronc@nychhc.org)

John Cancel, LCSW-R (john.cancel@nychhc.org)

Omar Fattal, MD, MPH (omar.fattal@nychhc.org)
Richard Freeman (richard.freeman@nychhc.org)
Rebecca Linn-Walton, PhD, LCSW (rlwalton@nychhc.org)
Janine Perazzo, LCSW (perazzoj1@nychhc.org)

James Salway, MD, MSc (salwayr@nychhc.org)

Jeremy Segall, MA, RDT, LCAT (jeremy.segall@nychhc.org)
Alice Stafford, MA (staffora@nychhc.orqg)

Eric Wei, MD, MBA (eric.wei@nychhc.org)

Greater New York Hospital Association

Alison Burke (aburke@qgnyha.org)
Jared Bosk (jbosk@gnyha.org)
Catrina "Cat" Caneda (ccaneda@qnyha.orq)

John Gravina (jgravina@gnyha.org)
Jenna Mandel-Ricci (jmandel-ricci@gnyha.org)

HERO-NY BRANDING AND COMMUNICATIONS

Greater New York Hospital Association
Kate Bastinelli

Tina Lee

Kristin Stephens
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